
BREAD PUDDING 

APPLE -OR- PEACH COBBLER

$60

$80

$16.0016 OZ BEEF GRAVY 

16 OZ CHICKEN GRAVY

SOUTHERN ROLL                  $10.00 (COST PER ROLL)

CATFISH BITES

PULLED BBQ (PORK)

WHITING 

SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS 

FRIED PORK CHOPS

FRIED WINGETTES

SHRIMP N’ GRITS 

$200

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$200

$200

BAKED CHICKEN (MIXED)

FRIED CHICKEN (MIXED)

TURKEY WINGS

$130

$175

MASHED POTATOES 

STRING BEANS 

MAC N CHEESE 

RICE -N- GRAVY

COLESLAW

$55

$75

$55

$55

$55

$75

$55

COLLARDS

FRIED CABBAGE 

CANDIED YAMS

$40

MENU
C A T E R I N G

$16.00

$400

$375

$375

$300

$425

$400

$495

$495

$340

$350

CORNBREAD $150

PASTA SALAD $50

$145

$150

$145

$145

$145

$150

$145

$100

$80

MEATS

BREAD/DESSERT

SIDES

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  C O N T A C T  O U R  C A T E R I N G  C O O R D I N A T O R :

P H :  ( 8 0 4 )  8 6 9 - 8 2 0 4
E M A I L :  S K C A T E R I N G @ T H E M O R S E G C . C O M

* A L L  C A T E R I N G  O R D E R S  M U S T  B E  P L A C E D  W I T H I N  3  B U S I N E S S  D A Y S  N O T I C E . * *

@ s o u t h e r n k i t c h e n _ r v a

Half Pan Full Pan Half Pan Full Pan

Half Pan Full Pan

FRESH GARDEN SALAD $40 $80
(Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Croutons and Carrots) 

Half pans feed about 20-25 people 
Full pans feed about 40-50 people 

$150

$100 $230

EXTRAS

EXTRA SAUCES $5.00

16 OZ CREOLE GRAVY $16.00

w w w . s o u t h e r n k i t c h e n r v a . n e t  

9 2 1 0  S T O N Y  P O I N T  P A R K W A Y  R I C H M O N D ,  V A  2 3 2 3 5

s k c a t e r i n g @ t h e m o r s e g c . c o m


