

CATERING

MENU

Half pans feed about 20-25 people Full pans feed about 40-50 people

MEATS	Half Pan Full Pan		SIDES	Half Pan Full Pan	
TURKEY WINGS	\$200	\$400	CANDIED YAMS	\$55	\$145
BAKED CHICKEN (MIXED)	\$150	\$375	COLLARDS	\$75	\$150
FRIED CHICKEN (MIXED)	\$150	\$375	FRIED CABBAGE	\$55	\$145
CATFISH BITES	\$150	\$300	MASHED POTATOES	\$55	\$145
PULLED BBQ (PORK)	\$150	\$425	STRING BEANS	\$55	\$145
WHITING	\$150	\$400	MAC N CHEESE	\$75	\$150
SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS	\$200	\$495	RICE -N- GRAVY	\$55	\$145
FRIED PORK CHOPS	\$200	\$495	PASTA SALAD	\$50	\$100
FRIED WINGETTES	\$130	\$340	COLESLAW	\$40	\$80
SHRIMP N' GRITS	\$175	\$350	FRESH GARDEN SALAD	\$40	\$80
SOUTHERN ROLL \$10).00 (COST	PER ROLL)	(Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Croutons and C	alluis)	

BREAD/DESSERT	Half Pan	Full Pan	EXTRAS		
CORNBREAD	\$60	\$150	16 OZ BEEF GRAVY	\$16.00	
BREAD PUDDING	\$80	\$150	16 OZ CHICKEN GRAVY	\$16.00	
APPLE -OR- PEACH COBBLER	\$100	\$230	16 OZ CREOLE GRAVY	\$16.00	
			EXTRA SAUCES	\$5.00	

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT OUR CATERING COORDINATOR:

PH: (804) 869-8204

EMAIL: SKCATERING@THEMORSEGC.COM

*ALL CATERING ORDERS MUST BE PLACED WITHIN 3 BUSINESS DAYS NOTICE.**

9210 STONY POINT PARKWAY RICHMOND, VA 23235
@southernkitchen_rva
www.southernkitchenrva.net

skcatering@themorsegc.com